WINE




CONTENTS BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING 125 ml
PROSECCO IL CASTELLI NV | ITALY 8
PROSECCO ROSE, IL CASTELLI NV | ITALY 8.5
CHAMPAGNE DELAMOTTE BRUT NV | FRANCE 12.5
VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN BRUT NV | FRANCE 15
VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN ROSE NV | FRANCE 20
WHITE 175 ml | 250 ml
BY THE GLASS
1 CROWDEDHOUSE WHITE | FRANCE 7 10
SPARKL“;G WINES PINOT GRIGIO VILLA BENIZI | ITALY 7.4 10.65
VINHO VERDE JANELAS ANTIGAS | PORTUGAL 8.45 12.1
NEW WORLD WHITE WINES
3 TORRONTES ANKO | ARGENTINA 8.7 12.5
OLD WORLD WHITE WINES MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC ERADUS | NZ 9.5 13.5
4-5
ROSE & ORANGE WINES ROSE 175 ml | 250 ml
6
CROWDEDHOUSE ROSE | FRANCE 7 10
NEW WORLD RED WINES
7 PINOT GRIGIO ROSE VILLA BENIZI | ITALY 7.5 11
OLD WORLD RED WINES PROVENCE ROSE CH. LA TOUR DE L'EVEQUE | FRANCE 10.5 15
8-9 PROVENCE ROSE MINUTY PRESTIGE ROSE | FRANCE 16.5 22
SWEET WINES & MAGNUMS
10
RED 175 ml | 250 ml
CROWDEDHOUSE RED | FRANCE 7 10
PINOT NOIR BALAURI | ROMANIA 7.4 10.65
CABERNET SAUVIGNON BARON D'ARIGNAC | FRANCE 8.75 12.5
GARNACHA ALMA DE UNX | SPAIN 9.5 13.5
MENDOZA MALBEC LA GRUPA | ARGENTINA 10.5 15
SWEET 100 ml
CHATEAU SEPTY | FRANCE 7.75
CORNEY & BARROW RUBY FINEST RESERVE PORT NV 8.20

Vintages are dependant on availability 125ml measures available on request

1



SPARKLING WINES NEW WORLD WHITE WINE

ARGENTINA
WHITE
ANKO, ESTANCIA LOS CARDONES 2023 34
PROSECCO IL CASTELLI NV 35 Mememtes || S
Glera | Veneto
VIII CHARDONNAY, PULENTA 2022 43
DELAMOTTE BRUT NV 78 Chardonnay | Mendoza
Pinot Noir/Chardonnay/Meunier | Champagne e e
95 AUSTRALIA
VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN BRUT NV v 195
Pinot Noir/Chardonnay/Meunier | Champagne B LONELY VINEYARD 2020 52
Riesling | Eden Valley
DELAMOTTE BLANC DE BLANCS NV 120
Chardonnay | Mornington Peninsula
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS NV 185
Chardonnay | Champagne
CHILE
\PK,EUV'T\]C,“/%%UC;T s GRA&T]DE Rl A8 PARELLON PAREDONES MATURANA WINES 2022 45
et Neip/Clisceonmay | ampagne Semillon | Valle Central
KRUG GRANDE CUVEE NV 295
Pinot Noir/Chardonnay/Meunier | Champagne NEW ZEALAND
Pinot Noir/ Chardonnay | Champagne Sauvignon Blanc | Marlborough
JM LABRUYERE PROLOGUE EXTRA BRUT NV 18 ELEPHANT HILL 2019 54
Pinot Noir/ Chardonnay | Champagne Chardonnay | Hawkes Bay
TISSOT-MAIRE BLANC DE BLANCS CREMANT DU JURA BRUT NV 48 CLOUDY BAY 2025 87
Chardonnay | Jura, France Sauvignon Blanc | Marlborough
AMBRIEL CLASSIC CUVEE BRUT TRADITIONAL METHOD NV 67
Pinot Noir/Chardonnay/Meunier | Sussex, England Lo
CYCLES GLADIATOR 2022/23 56
Chardonnay | California
ROSE
CAKEBREAD CELLARS 2022 95
PROSECCO ROSE IL CASTELLI NV 38 Srandlonray | Ga fioria
Glera/Pinot Noir | Veneto
AMBRIEL HUZZAH ROSE BRUT TRADITIONAL METHOD NV 65 SOUTH AFRICA
Pinot Noir/Chardonnay/Meunier | Sussex, England
OLD VINE CHENIN BLANC, MYBURGH BROS. 2024 59
Chenin BI Paarl
VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN ROSE NV 115 enin Blanc | Paar
Pinot Noir/Chardonnay/Meunier | Champagne
CONSTANTIA UITSIG 2024 41
RUINART ROSE NV 185 Sauvignon Blanc | Constantia

Pinot Noir/Chardonnay | Champagne



OLD WORLD WHITE WINE

AUSTRIA

‘KALK & LOESS’ WEINVIERTEL WEINGUT FRANK 2024 36
Gruner Veltliner | Burgenland

FRANCE

A MINIMA BLANC, DOMAINE TRAPET 2022 60
PinotGris/Auxerrois/Gewurztraminer | Alsace

CHATEAU LA FLEUR DES GRAVES BLANC 2020 42
Sauvignon/Semillon | Bordeaux

BEAUJOLAIS BLANC DOMAINE LATHUILIERE GRAVALLON 2023/24 45
Chardonnay | Beaujolais

BOURGOGNE ALIGOTE DOMAINE DE LA JOBELINE 2019 56.5
Chardonnay | Burgundy

PETIT CHABLIS, HAMELIN 2022 59.5
Chardonnay | Burgundy

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET, DOMAINE FRANCOIS CARILLON 2022 170
Chardonnay | Burgundy

SAINT-VERAN LES CHATENAYS DOMAINE CARRETTE 2023 56.5
Chardonnay | Burgundy

ARBOIS SAVAGNIN OUILLE DOMAINE DU PELICAN 2022 84
Savagnin | Jura

PICPOUL DE PINET, FONCASTEL 2024 40.5
Piquepoul | Languedoc

CROWDEDHOUSE WHITE 27.5
Colombard Blend | Gascony

AUTANTIQUE 2024 37
Viognier |Languedoc

LES LYS DE LEON 2024 37
Sauvignon Blanc | Loire

MUSCADET SEVRE ET MAINE, DOMAINE JULIEN BRAUD 2024 38
Melon de Bourgogne | Loire

SANCERRE DOMAINE LA CROIX SAINT LAURENT 2023 61
Sauvignon Blanc | Loire

COTES-DU-RHONE BLANC LES BECS FINS TARDIEU-LAURENT 2023 46.5
Viognier Blend | Rhone

GERMANY

RIESLING KABINETT WEINGUT THANISCH ESTATE 2023 53
Riesling | Mosel

OLD WORLD WHITE WINE

HUNGARY

EGY KIS BARTA 2022
Furmint | Mad

ITALY

VILLA BENIZI 2024
Pinot Grigio | Veneto

SOAVE CLASSICO DOC BROGNOLIGO CECILIA BERETTA 2023
Garganega | Veneto

GAVI DI GAVI, IL PORTINO 2024
Cortese | Piedmont

VERDICCHIO DEI CASTELLI DI JESI VILLA BIZZARRI 2023
Verdicchio | Marche

RJGIALLA TUNELLA 2024
Ribolla Gialla | Friuli

TORMARESCA 2023/24
Chardonnay | Puglia

CERVARO DELLA SALA, ANTINORI 2022
Chardonnay Blend | Umbria

PORTUGAL

VINHO VERDE, JANELAS ANTIGAS 2024
Loureiro | Vinho Verde

XISTO ILIMITADO BRANCO, LUIS SEABRA 2023
Rabigato Blend | Douro

ROMANIA

BALAURI 2023
Feteasca Blend | Transylvania

SPAIN

VINA GAREDO GRUPO YLLERA RUEDA 2024
Sauvignon Blanc/Verdejo | CastillaY Leon

SOTAVENT JOAN SARDA PENEDES 2023
Xarel-lo | Catalunya

PULPO 2024
Godello | Monterrei

ENTREFLORES 2024
Albarino | Galicia

WHITE RIOJA, AZABACHE BARREL FERMENTED 2023
Viura/Tempranillo Blanco | Rioja

47

30

43

45.5

S2

49

43

175

33.5

58,8

35.5

32

40

42

50.5

43.5



ROSE & ORANGE WINES

ROSE

CROWDEDHOUSE ROSE
Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon | France

SAINTE-ANNE ROSE CHATEAU LA TOUR DE L'EVEQUE 2024

Grenache Blend | Provence, France

CHATEAU 'M' DE MINUTY 2024
Grenache Blend | Provence, France

MINUTY PRESTIGE ROSE
Grenache Blend | Provence, France

VILLA BENIZI ROSE 2024
Pinot Grigio | Veneto, Italy

IL ROSATO AZ. VITIVINICOLA NERVI-CONTERNO 2023
Nebbiolo | Piedmont, Italy

ORANGE

CREMALE RECAS
Riesling/Muscat/Sauvignon Blanc | Transylvania, Romania

ESOTERICA ORANGE WINE
Zibbibo/Fiano/Moscato | Adelaide Hills, Australia

275

41

57

73

31

68.5

40

53

NEW WORLD RED WINE

ARGENTIA

LA GRUPA 2024
Malbec | Mendoza

PASO DOBLE, MASI 2022
Malbec/Corvina Blend | Tupungato

TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES
Malbec | Mendoza

EL LIMITE MALBEC BUSCADO VIVO O MUERTO 2019
Malbec | Mendoza

AUSTRALA

LONELY VINEYARD 2018
Montepulciano | Eden Valley

MASSALE PINOT NOIR, KOOYONG 2021
Pinot Noir | Mornington Peninsula

CHILE

PINOT NOIR RESERVA ALMA DE CHILE 2020
Pinot Noir | Maule Valley

IDAHUE ESTATE LA RONCIERE 2021
Merlot | Licanten

NEW ZEALAND

ELEPHANT HILL 2017
Syrah | Hawkes Bay

DOG POINT 2021
Pinot Noir | Marlborough

CLOUDY BAY 2023
Pinot Noir | Marlborough

USA

CYCLES GLADIATOR 2020
Cabernet Sauvignon | California

OLD VINE BOGLE
Zinfandel | Clarksburg

CAKEBREAD CELLARS 2021
Merlot | Napa

SOUTH AFRICA

LITTLE ] DRY RED MYBURGH BROS. 2022
Syrah/Cinsault | Paarl

MONT DU TOIT 2016
Cabernet Sauvignon Blend | Wellington

41

50

60

93

58

67

36

41.5

58

87

114

63

65

126

39

68



OLD WORLD RED WINE

FRANCE

ARTHUR METZ PINOT NOIR CAVEAU 2021/22 50
Pinot Noir | Alsace

CHATEAU LAFON CRU BOURGEOIS 2019 52
Merlot Blend | Bordeaux

L'HOSPITALET DE GAZIN POMEROL 2018 98
Merlot Blend | Bordeaux

CHATEAU LANGOA-BARTON SAINT-JULIEN 2012 150
Cabernet Sauvignon Blend | Bordeaux

BROUILLY PISSE-VIEILLE DOMAINE LATHUILIERE GRAVALLON 2022 47
Gamay | Beaujolais

COTEAUX BOURGUIGNONS DOMAINE JOSEPH ROTY 2022 65
Pinot Noir | Burgundy

VOLNAY DOMAINE GEORGES GLANTENAY 2022 92.5
Pinot Noir | Burgundy

SAVIGNY-LES-BEAUNE LES FOLLETTES PUY DE L'OURS 2023 96.5
Pinot Noir | Burgundy

GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN DOMAINE TRAPET PERE ET FILS 2022 142.5
Pinot Noir | Burgundy

VOSNE-ROMANEE CUVEE DUVAULT-BLOCHET 1ER CRU 978
DOMAINE DE LA ROMANEE-CONTI 2020

Pinot Noir | Burgundy

ARBOIS TROIS CEPAGES DOMAINE DU PELICAN 2022 88
Trousseau/Poulsard/Pinot Noir | Jura

LA CURIOSITE MINERVOIS 2020 32
Syrah | Languedoc

BARON D'ARIGNAC 2023 &5
Cabernet Sauvignon | Languedoc

CROWDEDHOUSE RED 27.5
Carignan Blend | Vin de France

LES LYS DE LEON 2024 36.5
Pinot Noir | Loire

ST-NICOLAS-DE-BOURGUEIL LES GRAVIERS DOM. DU BOURG 2022 51
Cabernet Franc | Loire

COTES DU RHONE, VICTOR BERARD 2023 43
Grenache/Syrah | Rhone

CROZES-HERMITAGE ROUGE ESQUISSE HAUTS CHASSIS 2023 62
Syrah | Rhone

OLD WORLD RED WINE

ITALY

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO ROCCASTELLA 2021
Montepulciano | Abruzzi

PINOT NERO TUNELLA 2023
Pinot Noir | Friuli

BARBERA D'ALBA FRATELLI ANTONIO E RAIMONDO 2023
Barbera | Piedmont

LANGHE NEBBIOLO PIAN DELLE MOLE GIULIA NEGRI 2022
Nebbiolo | Piedmont

MAESTRO 2023
Primitivo | Puglia

PETRARINUSA ORGANIC 2023
Nero D'Avola | Sicily

PEPPOLI CHIANTI CLASSICO, ANTINORI 2022
Sangiovese | Tuscany

LE CUPOLE IGT TENUTA DI TRINORO 2020
Super Tuscan Blend | Tuscany

TIGNANELLO, ANTINORI 2021
Super Tuscan Blend | Tuscany

CAMPOFIORIN MASI 2021 (BABY AMARONE)
Corvina Blend | Veneto

PORTUGAL

XISTO ILIMITADO DOURO TINTO, LUIS SEABRA 2021
Rufete/Touriga Franca/Malvasia | Duoro

ROMANIA

BALAURI 2024
Pinot Noir | Transylvania

SPAIN

DOMINIO DE PINGUS PSI 2021
Tempranillo | Ribera Del Duero

ALMA DE UNX GARNACHA NAVARRA 2022/23
Grenache | Navarra

RIOJA MARQUES DEL ATRIO CRIANZA 2018
Tempranillo/Grenache | Loire

34

41

39

78

38

32

63

98

195

51,8

59

2

78
Magnum 176

27/

47.5



SWEET & FORTIFIED WINES

CHATEAU SEPTY 2018 HALF BOTTLE
Semillon | Monbazillac, France

BEERENAUSLESE CUVEE WEINGUT KRACHER 2021 HALF BOTTLE
Chardonnay/Welschriesling | Burgenland, Austria

CORNEY & BARROW RUBY FINEST RESERVE PORT NV
Douro, Portugal

MAGNUMS

SPARKLING

DELAMOTTE BRUT NV MAGNUM
Pinot Noir/Chardonnay/Meunier | Champagne

WHITE

TUNELLA 2022 MAGNUM
Sauvignon Blanc | Friuli, Italy

ROSE

PETALE DE ROSE CHATEAU LA TOUR DE L'EVEQUE 2023 MAGNUM
Cinsault Blend | Provence, France

RED

DOMINIO DE PINGUS PSI 2022 MAGNUM
Tempranillo | Ribera Del Duero

HALF BOTTLES

WHITE
MACON-SOLUTRE POUILLY MAISON AUVIGUE 2022 HALF BOTTLE

Chardonnay | Burgundy, France

RED

PINOT NERO TUNELLA 2023 HALF BOTTLE
Pinot Noir | Friuli, Italy

BELEZOS RIOJA CRIANZA BODEGAS ZUGOBER 2021 HALF BOTTLE
Tempranillo Blend | Rioja, Spain
SPARKLING

DELAMOTTE BRUT NV HALF BOTTLE
Pinot Noir/Chardonnay/Meunier | Champagne, France

10

27

54.5

56

145

92

95

176

28.5

25

23.5

39



