

WINE LIST



CONTENTS

BY THE GLASS	1
SPARKLING WINES	2
NEW WORLD WHITE WINES	3
OLD WORLD WHITE WINES	4-5
ROSE & ORANGE WINES	6
NEW WORLD RED WINES	7
OLD WORLD RED WINES	8-9
SWEET WINES & MAGNUMS	10

Vintages are dependant on availability

BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING	<i>125 ml</i>	
PROSECCO IL CASTELLI NV ITALY		8
PROSECCO ROSE, IL CASTELLI NV ITALY		8.5
CHAMPAGNE DELAMOTTE BRUT NV FRANCE		12.5
VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN BRUT NV FRANCE		15
VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN ROSE NV FRANCE		20
WHITE	<i>175 ml 250 ml</i>	
CROWDEDHOUSE WHITE FRANCE	7	10
PINOT GRIGIO VILLA BENIZI ITALY	7.4	10.65
VINHO VERDE JANELAS ANTIGAS PORTUGAL	8.45	12.1
TORRONTES ANKO ARGENTINA	8.7	12.5
MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC ERADUS NZ	9.5	13.5
ROSE	<i>175 ml 250 ml</i>	
CROWDEDHOUSE ROSE FRANCE	7	10
PINOT GRIGIO ROSE VILLA BENIZI ITALY	7.5	11
PROVENCE ROSE CH. LA TOUR DE L'EVEQUE FRANCE	10.5	15
PROVENCE ROSE MINUTY PRESTIGE ROSE FRANCE	16.5	22
RED	<i>175 ml 250 ml</i>	
CROWDEDHOUSE RED FRANCE	7	10
PINOT NOIR BALAURI ROMANIA	7.4	10.65
CABERNET SAUVIGNON BARON D'ARIGNAC FRANCE	8.75	12.5
GARNACHA ALMA DE UNX SPAIN	9.5	13.5
MENDOZA MALBEC LA GRUPA ARGENTINA	10.5	15
SWEET	<i>100 ml</i>	
CHATEAU SEPTY FRANCE		7.75
CORNEY & BARROW RUBY FINEST RESERVE PORT NV		8.20

125ml measures available on request

SPARKLING WINES

WHITE

PROSECCO IL CASTELLI NV Glera Veneto	35
DELAMOTTE BRUT NV Pinot Noir/Chardonnay/Meunier Champagne	78 Magnum 145
VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN BRUT NV Pinot Noir/Chardonnay/Meunier Champagne	95 Magnum 195
DELAMOTTE BLANC DE BLANCS NV Chardonnay Champagne	120
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS NV Chardonnay Champagne	185
VEUVE CLICQUOT LA GRANDE DAME Pinot Noir/Chardonnay Champagne	265
KRUG GRANDE CUVÉE NV Pinot Noir/Chardonnay/Meunier Champagne	295
DOM PERIGNON 2013 Pinot Noir/ Chardonnay Champagne	250
JM LABRUYERE PROLOGUE EXTRA BRUT NV Pinot Noir/ Chardonnay Champagne	118
TISSOT-MAIRE BLANC DE BLANCS CREMANT DU JURA BRUT NV Chardonnay Jura, France	48
AMBRIEL CLASSIC CUVÉE BRUT TRADITIONAL METHOD NV Pinot Noir/Chardonnay/Meunier Sussex, England	67

ROSE

PROSECCO ROSE IL CASTELLI NV Glera/Pinot Noir Veneto	38
AMBRIEL HUZAH ROSE BRUT TRADITIONAL METHOD NV Pinot Noir/Chardonnay/Meunier Sussex, England	65
VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN ROSE NV Pinot Noir/Chardonnay/Meunier Champagne	115
RUINART ROSE NV Pinot Noir/Chardonnay Champagne	185

NEW WORLD WHITE WINE

ARGENTINA

ANKO, ESTANCIA LOS CARDONES 2023 Torrontes Salta	34
VIII CHARDONNAY, PULENTA 2022 Chardonnay Mendoza	43

AUSTRALIA

LONELY VINEYARD 2020 Riesling Eden Valley	52
CLONALE CHARDONNAY, KOOYONG 2023 Chardonnay Mornington Peninsula	66.5

CHILE

PARELLON PAREDONES MATURANA WINES 2022 Semillon Valle Central	45
--	----

NEW ZEALAND

HOMER ERADUS ESTATE 2024 Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough	38
ELEPHANT HILL 2019 Chardonnay Hawkes Bay	54
CLOUDY BAY 2025 Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough	87

USA

CYCLES GLADIATOR 2022/23 Chardonnay California	56
CAKEBREAD CELLARS 2022 Chardonnay California	95

SOUTH AFRICA

OLD VINE CHENIN BLANC, MYBURGH BROS. 2024 Chenin Blanc Paarl	39
CONSTANTIA UITSIG 2024 Sauvignon Blanc Constantia	41

OLD WORLD WHITE WINE

AUSTRIA

'KALK & LOESS' WEINVIERTEL WEINGUT FRANK 2024 36
Gruner Veltliner | Burgenland

FRANCE

A MINIMA BLANC, DOMAINE TRAPET 2022 60
PinotGris/Auxerrois/Gewurztraminer | Alsace

CHATEAU LA FLEUR DES GRAVES BLANC 2020 42
Sauvignon/Semillon | Bordeaux

BEAUJOLAIS BLANC DOMAINE LATHUILIERE GRAVALLON 2023/24 45
Chardonnay | Beaujolais

BOURGOGNE ALIGOTE DOMAINE DE LA JOBELINE 2019 56.5
Chardonnay | Burgundy

PETIT CHABLIS, HAMELIN 2022 59.5
Chardonnay | Burgundy

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET, DOMAINE FRANCOIS CARILLON 2022 170
Chardonnay | Burgundy

SAINT-VERAN LES CHATENAYS DOMAINE CARRETTE 2023 56.5
Chardonnay | Burgundy

ARBOIS SAVAGNIN OUILLE DOMAINE DU PELICAN 2022 84
Savagnin | Jura

PICPOUL DE PINET, FONCASTEL 2024 40.5
Piquepoul | Languedoc

CROWDEDHOUSE WHITE 27.5
Colombard Blend | Gascony

AUTANTIQUE 2024 37
Viognier | Languedoc

LES LYS DE LEON 2024 37
Sauvignon Blanc | Loire

MUSCADET SEVRE ET MAINE, DOMAINE JULIEN BRAUD 2024 38
Melon de Bourgogne | Loire

SANCERRE DOMAINE LA CROIX SAINT LAURENT 2023 61
Sauvignon Blanc | Loire

COTES-DU-RHONE BLANC LES BECS FINS TARDIEU-LAURENT 2023 46.5
Viognier Blend | Rhone

GERMANY

RIESLING KABINETT WEINGUT THANISCH ESTATE 2023 53
Riesling | Mosel

OLD WORLD WHITE WINE

HUNGARY

EGY KIS BARTA 2022 47
Furmint | Mad

ITALY

VILLA BENIZI 2024 30
Pinot Grigio | Veneto

SOAVE CLASSICO DOC BROGNOLIGO CECILIA BERETTA 2023 43
Garganega | Veneto

GAVI DI GAVI, IL PORTINO 2024 45.5
Cortese | Piedmont

VERDICCHIO DEI CASTELLI DI JESI VILLA BIZZARRI 2023 32
Verdicchio | Marche

RJGIALLA TUNELLA 2024 49
Ribolla Gialla | Friuli

TORMARESCA 2023/24 43
Chardonnay | Puglia

CERVARO DELLA SALA, ANTINORI 2022 175
Chardonnay Blend | Umbria

PORTUGAL

VINHO VERDE, JANELAS ANTIGAS 2024 33.5
Loureiro | Vinho Verde

XISTO ILIMITADO BRANCO, LUIS SEABRA 2023 58.5
Rabigato Blend | Douro

ROMANIA

BALAUARI 2023 33.5
Feteasca Blend | Transylvania

SPAIN

VINA GAREDO GRUPO YLLERA RUEDA 2024 32
Sauvignon Blanc/Verdejo | Castilla Y Leon

SOTAVENT JOAN SARDA PENEDES 2023 40
Xarel-lo | Catalunya

PULPO 2024 42
Godello | Monterrei

ENTREFLORES 2024 50.5
Albarino | Galicia

WHITE RIOJA, AZABACHE BARREL FERMENTED 2023 43.5
Viura/Tempranillo Blanco | Rioja

ROSE & ORANGE WINES

ROSE

CROWDEDHOUSE ROSE Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon France	27.5
SAINTE-ANNE ROSE CHATEAU LA TOUR DE L'EVEQUE 2024 Grenache Blend Provence, France	41
CHATEAU 'M' DE MINUTY 2024 Grenache Blend Provence, France	57
MINUTY PRESTIGE ROSE Grenache Blend Provence, France	73
VILLA BENIZI ROSE 2024 Pinot Grigio Veneto, Italy	31
IL ROSATO AZ. VITIVINICOLA NERVI-CONTERNO 2023 Nebbiolo Piedmont, Italy	68.5

ORANGE

CREMALE RECAS Riesling/Muscat/Sauvignon Blanc Transylvania, Romania	40
ESOTERICA ORANGE WINE Zibbibo/Fiano/Moscato Adelaide Hills, Australia	53

NEW WORLD RED WINE

ARGENTIA

LA GRUPA 2024 Malbec Mendoza	41
PASO DOBLE, MASI 2022 Malbec/Corvina Blend Tupungato	50
TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES Malbec Mendoza	60
EL LIMITE MALBEC BUSCADO VIVO O MUERTO 2019 Malbec Mendoza	93

AUSTRALA

LONELY VINEYARD 2018 Montepulciano Eden Valley	58
MASSALE PINOT NOIR, KOOYONG 2021 Pinot Noir Mornington Peninsula	67

CHILE

PINOT NOIR RESERVA ALMA DE CHILE 2020 Pinot Noir Maule Valley	36
IDAHUE ESTATE LA RONCIERE 2021 Merlot Licanten	41.5

NEW ZEALAND

ELEPHANT HILL 2017 Syrah Hawkes Bay	58
DOG POINT 2021 Pinot Noir Marlborough	87
CLOUDY BAY 2023 Pinot Noir Marlborough	114

USA

CYCLES GLADIATOR 2020 Cabernet Sauvignon California	63
OLD VINE BOGLE Zinfandel Clarksburg	65
CAKEBREAD CELLARS 2021 Merlot Napa	126

SOUTH AFRICA

LITTLE J DRY RED MYBURGH BROS. 2022 Syrah/Cinsault Paarl	39
MONT DU TOIT 2016 Cabernet Sauvignon Blend Wellington	68

OLD WORLD RED WINE

FRANCE

ARTHUR METZ PINOT NOIR CAVEAU 2021/22 Pinot Noir Alsace	50
CHATEAU LAFON CRU BOURGEOIS 2019 Merlot Blend Bordeaux	52
L'HOSPITALET DE GAZIN POMEROL 2018 Merlot Blend Bordeaux	98
CHATEAU LANGOA-BARTON SAINT-JULIEN 2012 Cabernet Sauvignon Blend Bordeaux	150
BROUILLY PISSE-VIEILLE DOMAINE LATHUILIERE GRAVALLON 2022 Gamay Beaujolais	47
COTEAUX BOURGUIGNONS DOMAINE JOSEPH ROTY 2022 Pinot Noir Burgundy	65
VOLNAY DOMAINE GEORGES GLANTENAY 2022 Pinot Noir Burgundy	92.5
SAVIGNY-LES-BEAUNE LES FOLLETTES PUY DE L'OURS 2023 Pinot Noir Burgundy	96.5
GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN DOMAINE TRAPET PERE ET FILS 2022 Pinot Noir Burgundy	142.5
VOSNE-ROMANEE CUVÉE DUVAULT-BLOCHET 1ER CRU DOMAINE DE LA ROMANEE-CONTI 2020 Pinot Noir Burgundy	975
ARBOIS TROIS CEPAGES DOMAINE DU PELICAN 2022 Trousseau/Poulsard/Pinot Noir Jura	88
LA CURIOSITE MINERVOIS 2020 Syrah Languedoc	32
BARON D'ARIGNAC 2023 Cabernet Sauvignon Languedoc	35
CROWDEDHOUSE RED Carignan Blend Vin de France	27.5
LES LYS DE LEON 2024 Pinot Noir Loire	36.5
ST-NICOLAS-DE-BOURGUEIL LES GRAVIERS DOM. DU BOURG 2022 Cabernet Franc Loire	51
COTES DU RHONE, VICTOR BERARD 2023 Grenache/Syrah Rhone	43
CROZES-HERMITAGE ROUGE ESQUISSE HAUTS CHASSIS 2023 Syrah Rhone	62

OLD WORLD RED WINE

ITALY

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO ROCCASTELLA 2021 Montepulciano Abruzzi	34
PINOT NERO TUNELLA 2023 Pinot Noir Friuli	41
BARBERA D'ALBA FRATELLI ANTONIO E RAIMONDO 2023 Barbera Piedmont	39
LANGHE NEBBIOLO PIAN DELLE MOLE GIULIA NEGRI 2022 Nebbiolo Piedmont	78
MAESTRO 2023 Primitivo Puglia	38
PETRARINUSA ORGANIC 2023 Nero D'Avola Sicily	32
PEPPOLI CHIANTI CLASSICO, ANTINORI 2022 Sangiovese Tuscany	63
LE CUPOLE IGT TENUTA DI TRINORO 2020 Super Tuscan Blend Tuscany	98
TIGNANELLO, ANTINORI 2021 Super Tuscan Blend Tuscany	195
CAMPOFIORIN MASI 2021 (BABY AMARONE) Corvina Blend Veneto	51.5

PORTUGAL

XISTO ILIMITADO DOURO TINTO, LUIS SEABRA 2021 Rufete/Touriga Franca/Malvasia Duoro	59
---	----

ROMANIA

BALAURO 2024 Pinot Noir Transylvania	32
---	----

SPAIN

DOMINIO DE PINGUS PSI 2021 Tempranillo Ribera Del Duero	78 Magnum 176
ALMA DE UNX GARNACHA NAVARRA 2022/23 Grenache Navarra	37
RIOJA MARQUES DEL ATRIO CRIANZA 2018 Tempranillo/Grenache Loire	47.5

SWEET & FORTIFIED WINES

CHATEAU SEPTY 2018 HALF BOTTLE Semillon Monbazillac, France	27
BEERENAUSLESE CUVÉE WEINGUT KRACHER 2021 HALF BOTTLE Chardonnay/Welschriesling Burgenland, Austria	54.5
CORNEY & BARROW RUBY FINEST RESERVE PORT NV Douro, Portugal	56

MAGNUMS

SPARKLING

DELAMOTTE BRUT NV MAGNUM Pinot Noir/Chardonnay/Meunier Champagne	145
---	-----

WHITE

TUNELLA 2022 MAGNUM Sauvignon Blanc Friuli, Italy	92
--	----

ROSE

PETALE DE ROSE CHATEAU LA TOUR DE L'EVEQUE 2023 MAGNUM Cinsault Blend Provence, France	95
---	----

RED

DOMINIO DE PINGUS PSI 2022 MAGNUM Tempranillo Ribera Del Duero	176
---	-----

HALF BOTTLES

WHITE

MACON-SOLUTRE POUILLY MAISON AUVIGUE 2022 HALF BOTTLE Chardonnay Burgundy, France	28.5
--	------

RED

PINOT NERO TUNELLA 2023 HALF BOTTLE Pinot Noir Friuli, Italy	25
BELEZOS RIOJA CRIANZA BODEGAS ZUGOBER 2021 HALF BOTTLE Tempranillo Blend Rioja, Spain	23.5

SPARKLING

DELAMOTTE BRUT NV HALF BOTTLE Pinot Noir/Chardonnay/Meunier Champagne, France	39
--	----